


TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

PROFİL MERDİVEN
PROFILE LADDER

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

• Kolay açılıp kapanabilme özelliği.
• Kullanıma hazır tekli şık ambalaj.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Ev ve iş yerlerinde dekoratif kullanım.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.

• Practical folding away.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic chocks to avoid scratches.
• Decorative use in houses and workplaces.
• Specially designed steps to avoid skidding.

KOD
CODE

KAPALI YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK YÜKSEKLİK BASAMAK SAYISI ÜRÜN EBADI % ± 0.5
FOLDED HEIGHT UNFOLDED HEIGHT NUMBER OF STEPS PRODUCT DIMESIONS KG

m³ / 
Pcs

MI 102 118 cm 108 cm 2 + 1 40x65x108 4.30 0.045

MI 103 142 cm 130 cm 3 + 1 43x82x130 5.20 0.055

MI 104 164 cm 152 cm 4 + 1 46x96x152 6.20 0.070

MI 105 190 cm 176 cm 5 + 1 49x112x176 7.20 0.080

MI 106 214 cm 200 cm 6 + 1 52x129x200 8.10 0.091

MI 107 240 cm 224 cm 7 + 1 56x145x224 9.40 0.110

MI 108 267 cm 248 cm 8 + 1 59x162x248 10.50 0.125

MI 109 290 cm 272 cm 9 + 1 62x177x272 11.60 0.140

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

Back supporting tubes inserting to the 
profiles.
Profile monte arka destek boruları.

Practical Folding Away
Kolay açılıp kapanır.

Connection Ear
Bağlantı kulağı.

Galvanize coating.
Profil üzerine galvaniz kaplama.
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Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

ALÜMİNYUM MERDİVEN
ALUMINUM STEP LADDER

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• Kolay açılıp kapanabilme özelliği.
• Kullanıma hazır tekli şık amabalaj.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Ev ve iş yerlerinde dekoratif kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Practical folding away.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Decorative appearence for both home and industry use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

Bağlantıda özel tasarım.
Special designed joint.

Güçlendirilmiş perçinleme sistemi.
Reinforced steps riveting system.

Kaymayı önleyici merdiven basamağı.
Stpes to avoid skidding.

Güçlendirilmiş ayak desteği.
Reinforced leg support.

KAPALI YÜKSEKLİK
FOLDED HEIGHT

AÇIK YÜKSEKLİK
UNFOLDED HEIGHT

BASAMAK SAYISI
NUMBER OF STEPS

ÜRÜN EBADI
PRODUCT DIMESIONS

% ± 0.5
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

100 cm 2 + 1 40 x 65 x 115 3.10 0.045

125 cm 3 + 1 43 x 82 x 140 3.60 0.055

150 cm 4 + 1 46 x 96 x 165 4.15 0.070

175 cm 5 + 1 49 x 112 x 190 4.75 0.080

200 cm 6 + 1 52 x 129 x 215 5.30 0.091

225 cm 7 + 1 56 x 145 x 240 6.15 0.110

KOD
CODE

MI 902 115 cm

MI 903 140 cm

MI 904 165 cm

MI 905 190 cm

MI 906 215 cm

MI 907 240 cm
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0,259

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Metal safety locking system.
• Practical folding away.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Decorative appearence for both home and industry use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• Metal emniyet kilitleme mekanizması.
• Kolay açılıp kapanabilme özelliği.
• Kullanıma hazır tekli şık amabalaj.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Ev ve iş yerlerinde dekoratif kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

ÇİFT ÇIKIŞLI 
ALÜMİNYUM MERDİVEN

ALUMINUM DOUBLE SIDE LADDERIc Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

KOD
CODE

BASAMAK SAYISI KAPALI YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK YÜKSEKLİK % ± 0.3
NUMBER OF STEPS FOLDED HEIGHT UNFOLDED HEIGHT KG

m³

MI 102 2+2 47 cm 38 cm 1,85 0,033

MI 103 3+3 70 cm 61 cm 2,60 0,053

MI 104 4+4 93 cm 84 cm 3,40 0,075

MI 105 5+5 116 cm 107 cm 4,15 0,128

MI 106 6+6 139 cm 130 cm 5,10 0,135

MI 107 7+7 162 cm 153 cm 5,90 0,157

MI 108 8+8 185 cm 175 cm 6,85 0,190

MI 109 9+9 208 cm 198 cm 7,80 0,225

MI 110 10+10 231 cm 221 cm 8,75

Plastic chock to avoid skidding.
Güçlendirilmiş perçinleme sistemi.
Reinforced steps riveting system.

Bağlantıda özel tasarım.
Special designed joint.

Metal emniyet kilitleme mekanizması.
Metal safety locking system.

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Akıllı kilit sistemi sayesinde çok amaçlı kullanım.
Multi-functional use with smart locking system.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

Profilleri dıştan kavrayan, geniş basamaklar.
Large steps covering the profiles from outside.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Multi-functional use with smart locking system.
• Large steps covering the profiles from outside.
• Practical folding away.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• Akıllı kilit sistemi sayesinde çok amaçlı kullanım.
• Profilleri dıştan kavrayan, geniş basamaklar.
• Kolay açılıp kapanabilme özelliği.
• Kullanıma hazır tekli şık amabalaj.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

GOLD ALÜMİNYUM MERDİVEN

ÇİFT ÇIKIŞLI 

ALUMINUM DOUBLE SIDE LADDERIc Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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KOD/CODE

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 

PROFİL 

STEPS

ÖLÇÜSÜ % ± 0.5 
PROFILE SIZES

KG
m³ / 
Pcs

MI 203 100 cm 192 cm 3 + 3 65 x 25 mm 6 0,056

MI 204 128 cm 246 cm 4 + 4 65 x 25 mm 7,3 0,070

MI 205 145 cm 306 cm 5 + 5 65 x 25 mm 8,6 0,090

MI 206 170 cm 354 cm 6 + 6 65 x 25 mm 10 0,100

MI 207 202 cm 418 cm 7 + 7 65 x 25 mm 11,4 0,110

MI 208 231 cm 478 cm 8 + 8 65 x 25 mm 12,7 0,127

MI 209 260 cm 534 cm 9 + 9 65 x 25 mm 14 0,143

MI 210 290 cm 594 cm 10 + 10 65 x 25 mm 15,4 0,160



AKROBAT MERDİVEN
ALÜMİNYUM ÇOK AMAÇLI 

MULTI-PURPOSE ALUMINUM LADDER

Akıllı kilit sistemi sayesinde çok 
amaçlı kullanım.
Multi-functional use with smart 
locking system.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

Kolay açılıp kapanır.
Practical Folding Away.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Multi-functional use with smart locking system.
• Practical folding away.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.

• Akıllı kilit sistemi sayesinde çok amaçlı kullanım.
• Kolay açılıp kapanabilme özelliği.
• Kullanıma hazır tekli şık amabalaj.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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KOD
CODE

YÜKSEKLİK
HEIGHT

ALÜMİNYUM 
KALINLIĞI

ALUMINUM 
THICKNESS

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 

PROFİL 

STEPS

% ± 
ÖLÇÜSÜ

PROFILE SIZES
0.5
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

2.70 mt 75 cm 250 cm 76 cm 115 cm 1.2 2 x 4 60 x 25 mm 9 0.08

3.70 mt 102 cm 375 cm 102 cm 165 cm 1.2 3 x 4 60 x 25 mm 11.5 0.109

4.70 mt 128 cm 480 cm 128 cm 210 cm 1.2 4 x 4 60 x 25 mm 14 0.138

5.70 mt

128 cm

180 cm

235 cm

295 cm 160 cm 600 cm  160 cm 260 cm 1.7 5 x 4 60 x 25 mm 17 0.170

75

Max: 150 kg Max: 90 kg Max: 110 kg Max: 100 kg

MI 102

MI 103

MI 104

MI 105



KOD
CODE

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER 
OF STEPS

PROFİL 
ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE 

SIZES

AĞIRLIK
WEIGHT

m³ / 
Pcs

MI 302 75 cm 250 cm 75 cm 115 cm 2 x 4 60 x 25 mm 13 kg 0,09

MI 303 102 cm 375 cm 102 cm 165 cm 3 x 4 60 x 25 mm 15 kg 0,122

MI 304 128 cm 480 cm 128 cm 210 cm 4 x 4 60 x 25 mm 17 kg 0,154

MI 305 160 cm 600 cm 160 cm 260 cm 5 x 4 60 x 25 mm 20 kg 0,194

MI 306 190 cm 700 cm 190 cm 310 cm 6 x 4 60 x 25 mm 23 kg 0,228

75

Max: 110 kg Max: 130 kg Max: 130 kg

128 cm

180 cm

235 cm

295 cm

350 cm

Max: 170 kg

YÜKSEK-
LİK

HEIGHT

2.70 mt

3.70 mt

4.70 mt

5.70 mt

6.70 mt

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Multi-functional use with smart locking system.
• Large steps covering the profiles from outside.
• Practical folding away.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• Akıllı kilit sistemi sayesinde çok amaçlı kullanım.
• Profilleri dıştan kavrayan, geniş basamaklar.
• Kolay açılıp kapanabilme özelliği.
• Kullanıma hazır tekli şık amabalaj.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

MULTI-PURPOSE ALUMINUM 
LADDER – PREMIUM 

AKROBAT GOLD MERDİVEN
ÇOK AMAÇLI 

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Akıllı kilit sistemi sayesinde çok amaçlı kullanım.
Multi-functional use with smart locking system.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

Profilleri dıştan kavrayan, geniş 

Large steps covering the profiles from 
outside.

basamaklar.

EXTRA DURABILITY and POWER
EKSTRA SAĞLAMLIK ve GÜÇ

1.7 mm
Aluminum Thickness
Alüminyum Kalınlığı



Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
Special designed steps to avoid skidding.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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INDUSTRIAL LADDER
SINGLE SECTION ALUMINUM 

ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN
TEK AŞAMALI ALÜMİNYUM 

KOD
CODE

KAPALI YÜKSEKLİK
FOLDED HEIGHT

AÇIK YÜKSEKLİK
UNFOLDED HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ

LADDER WIDTH

BASAMAK SAYISI
NUMBER OF 

STEPS

PROFİL ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / Pcs

MI 020 1.90 mt 1.80 mt 35 cm 6 63x25 mm 2.70 0.036

MI 025 2.48 mt 2.35 mt 35 cm 8 63x25 mm 3.80 0.046

MI 030 3.00 mt 2.90 mt 35 cm 10 63x25 mm 4.20 0.056

MI 035 3.55 mt 3.45 mt 35 cm 12 63x25 mm 4.80 0.067

MI 040 4.14 mt 4.04 mt 35 cm 14 63x25 mm 5.50 0.111

MI 050 5.00 mt 4.90 mt 35 cm 17 90x25 mm 8.40 0.125

MI 060 5.85 mt 5.75 mt 35 cm 20 90x25 mm 9.70 0.166



MI 120 1.90 mt 1.80 mt 3.01 mt 35/41 cm 2x6 63x25 mm 5.90 0.090

MI 125 2.48 mt 2.35 mt 4.13 mt 35/41 cm 2x8 63x25 mm 7.70 0.125

MI 130 3.00 mt 2.90 mt 5.25 mt 35/41 cm 2x10 63x25 mm 9.10 0.143

MI 135 3.55 mt 3.45 mt 6.38 mt 35/41 cm 2x12 63x25 mm 10.60 0.166

MI 140 4.14 mt 4.04 mt 7.50 mt 35/41 cm 2x14 63x25 mm 12.40 0.250

MI 150 5.00 mt 4.90 mt 9.18 mt 35/41 cm 2x17 90x25 mm 17.80 0.333

MI 160 5.85 mt 5.75 mt 10.89 mt 35/41 cm 2x20 90x25 mm 20.70 0.500

KOD
CODE

KAPALI YÜKSEKLİK
FOLDED HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI YÜKSEKLİK
LEANING 1 SECTION 

HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI YÜKSEKLİK
LEANING 2 SECTION 

HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ

LADDER WIDTH

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.

Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.
• Two section sliding use.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.
• İki aşamalı sürgülü kullanım.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

• 

2 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 
LADDER - SLIDING TYPE

2 AŞAMALI SÜRGÜLÜ ALÜMİNYUM 
ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.

Plastic chock to avoid skidding.
İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.

Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.
• Three section sliding use.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.
• Üç aşamalı sürgülü kullanım.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

LADDER - SLIDING TYPE
3 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 

ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN
3 AŞAMALI SÜRGÜLÜ ALÜMİNYUM 

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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MI 420 1.90 mt 1.80 mt 3.01 mt 4.13 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x6 63x25 mm 9.00 0.166

MI 425 2.48 mt 2.35 mt 4.13 mt 5.80 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x8 63x25 mm 13.10 0.200

MI 430 3.00 mt 2.90 mt 5.25 mt 7.50 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x10 63x25 mm 15.30 0.250

MI 435 3.55 mt 3.45 mt 6.38 mt 9.25 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x12 63x25 mm 16.60 0.333

MI 440 4.14 mt 4.04 mt 7.50 mt 10.90 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x14 63x25 mm 18.40 0.400

MI 450 5.00 mt 4.90 mt 9.18 mt 12.90 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x17 90x25 mm 26.20 0.500

MI 460 5.85 mt 5.75 mt 10.89 mt 15.60 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x20 90x25 mm 30.40 0.666

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL 
ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE 

SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ
LADDER 
WIDTH

3 AŞAMALI YÜK-
SEKLİK

LEANING 3 SECTION 
HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI YÜK-
SEKLİK

LEANING 2 SECTION 
HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI YÜK-
SEKLİK

LEANING 1 SECTION 
HEIGHT

KAPALI 
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED 
HEIGHT

KOD
CODE



MI 220 1.90 mt 1.80 mt 3.01 mt 1.75 mt 35/41 cm 2x6 63x25 mm 6.30 0.090

MI 225 2.48 mt 2.35 mt 4.13 mt 2.29 mt 35/41 cm 2x8 63x25 mm 8.10 0.125

MI 230 3.00 mt 2.90 mt 5.25 mt 2.81 mt 35/41 cm 2x10 63x25 mm 9.80 0.143

MI 235 3.55 mt 3.45 mt 6.38 mt 3.31 mt 35/41 cm 2x12 63x25 mm 11.40 0.166

MI 240 4.14 mt 4.04 mt 7.50 mt 3.81 mt 35/41 cm 2x14 63x25 mm 12.20 0.250

KOD
CODE

KAPALI
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED 
HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 1 SECTION 
HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 2 SECTION 
HEIGHT

2 KADEME A TİPİ 
YÜKSEKLİK

A TYPE HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ
LADDER 
WIDTH

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL 
ÖLÇÜSÜ

PROFILE SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.
• Two section sliding and A type use.
• Safety belt.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.
• İki aşamalı sürgülü ve A tipi kullanım.
• Emniyet şeridi.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

• 

LADDER - A TYPE
2 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 

ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN (SAT)
2 AŞAMALI A TİPİ ALÜMİNYUM 

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Bağlantı noktalarında özel kilit sistemi.

Special locking system.

İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen 
özel kilit sistemi.

Special locking system to avoid
unexpected close down.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

Emniyet şeridi.
Safety belt.



İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen 
özel kilit sistemi.

Special locking system to avoid
unexpected close down.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

Bağlantı noktalarında özel kilit sistemi.

Special locking system.

Emniyet şeridi.
Safety belt.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.
• Three section sliding and A type use.
• Safety belt.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.
• Üç aşamalı sürgülü ve A tipi kullanım.
• Emniyet şeridi.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

• 

3 SECTION ALUMINUM 
INDUSTRIAL LADDER - A TYPE

3 AŞAMALI A TİPİ ALÜMİNYUM 
ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN (SAT)

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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0.400

MI 320 1.90 mt 1.75 mt 2.80 mt 4.13 mt 1.75 mt 2.80 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x6 63x25 mm 9.80 0.166

MI 325 2.48 mt 2.29 mt 3.80 mt 5.80 mt 2.29 mt 3.70 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x8 63x25 mm 12.90 0.200

MI 330 3.00 mt 2.81 mt 4.95 mt 7.50 mt 2.81 mt 4.70 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x10 63x25 mm 15.60 0.250

MI 335 3.55 mt 3.31 mt 6.20 mt 9.22 mt 3.31 mt 5.80 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x12 63x25 mm 17.60 0.333

MI 340 4.14 mt 3.81 mt 7.30 mt 10.90 mt 3.81 mt 7.00 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x14 63x25 mm 19.00

m³ / 
Pcs

KOD
CODE

KAPALI
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED
HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 1 SECTION
HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 2 SECTION
HEIGHT

3 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 3 SECTION
HEIGHT

2 KADEME A
TİPİ YÜKSEKLİK
A TYPE HEIGHT

3 KADEME A
TİPİ YÜKSEKLİK
A TYPE HEIGHT

MERDİVEN
GENİŞLİĞİ
LADDER
WIDTH

BASAMAK
SAYISI

NUMBER
OF STEPS

PROFİL
ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE

SIZES

%   0.5
KG

+-



MI 230 3.00 mt

MI 235 3.55 mt

MI 240 4.14 mt

MI 250 5.00 mt

MI 260 5.85 mt

2.90 mt 5.25 mt 35/41 cm 2 x 10 90x25 mm 10.30 0.143

3.45 mt 6.38 mt 35/41 cm 2 x 12 90x25 mm 11.90 0.200

4.04 mt 7.50 mt 35/41 cm 2 x 14 90x25 mm 12.70 0.250

4.90 mt 9.18 mt 35/41 cm 2 x 17 90x25 mm 18.80 0.333

5.75 mt 10.89 mt 35/41 cm 2 x 20 90x25 mm 21.70 0.500

KOD
CODE

KAPALI
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 1 SECTION 
HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 2 SECTION 
HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ

LADDER WIDTH

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Practical and easy lift up and down by rope system.
• Special locking system to fix the ladder to the position wanted.
• Two section sliding use.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• Makara sistemi sayesinde pratik ve kolay açılıp kapanabilme.
• Merdiveni istenen pozisyona sabitlemek için özel kilitleme     
   mekanizması.
• İki aşamalı sürgülü kullanım.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

2 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 
LADDER WITH ROPE SYSTEM - PREMIUM

2 İPLİ MAKARALI SÜRGÜLÜ AŞAMALI 
GOLD ALÜMİNYUM ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Merdiveni istenen pozisyona 
sabitlemek için özel kilitleme
mekanizması.
Special locking system to fix the 
ladder to the position wanted.

90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.

Makara sistemi sayesinde pratik ve 
kolay açılıp kapanabilme.
Practical and easy lift up and down by 
rope system.

skidding.
Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid 

GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES



MI 320 2.10 mt 1.95 mt 3.10 mt 35/41 cm 4 x 6 90x25 mm 13.60 0.111

MI 325 2.68 mt 2.40 mt 4.18 mt 35/41 cm 4 x 8 90x25 mm 17.20 0.166

MI 330 3.20 mt 2.91 mt 5.22 mt 35/41 cm 4 x 10 90x25 mm 20.60 0.200

MI 335 3.75 mt 3.41 mt 6.22 mt 35/41 cm 4 x 12 90x25 mm 23.80 0.333

MI 340 4.34 mt 3.91 mt 7.22 mt 35/41 cm 4 x 14 90x25 mm 25.40 0.500

KOD
CODE

KAPALI
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED 
HEIGHT

A TYPE 1 SECTION 
HEIGHT

A TİPİ 1 AŞAMALI 
YÜKSEKLİK

A TİPİ 2 AŞAMALI 
YÜKSEKLİK

A TYPE 2 SECTION 
HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ
LADDER 
WIDTH

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

Merdiveni istenen pozisyona 
sabitlemek için özel kilitleme

mekanizması.
Special locking system to fix the 

ladder to the position wanted.

Makara sistemi sayesinde pratik ve 
kolay açılıp kapanabilme.

Practical and easy lift up and down by 
rope system.

Metal emniyet kilitleme mekanizması.
Metal safety locking system.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Practical and easy lift up and down by rope system.
• Special locking system to fix the ladder to the position wanted.
• Metal safety locking system.
• Two section A type use.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• Makara sistemi sayesinde pratik ve kolay açılıp kapanabilme.
• Merdiveni istenen pozisyona sabitlemek için özel kilitleme    
   mekanizması.
• Metal emniyet kilitleme mekanizması.
• İki aşamalı sürgülü A tipi kullanım.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

4 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 
LADDER - SLIDING A TYPE - PREMIUM

A TİPİ 4 PARÇALI ÜSTTEN SÜRGÜLÜ 
GOLD ALÜMİNYUM MERDİVEN

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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MIyı önleyen özel tasarımlı 
basamaklar.
Special designed steps to avoid 
skidding.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

TEK AŞAMALI GOLD ALÜMİNYUM 
ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN

SINGLE SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 

LADDER - PREMIUMIc Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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GENEL ÖZELLİKLER  •  GENERAL PROPERTIES

Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• 90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

• 

90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.

AÇIK YÜKSEKLİK
LEANING HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ

LADDER WIDTH

BASAMAK SAYISI
NUMBER OF 

STEPS

PROFİL ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / Pcs

MI 020 1.90 mt 1.80 mt 35 cm 6 90x25 mm 3.90 0.036

MI 025 2.48 mt 2.35 mt 35 cm 8 90x25 mm 5.00 0.046

MI 030 3.00 mt 2.90 mt 35 cm 10 90x25 mm 5.40 0.056

MI 035 3.55 mt 3.45 mt 35 cm 12 90x25 mm 6.00 0.067

MI 040 4.14 mt 4.04 mt 35 cm 14 90x25 mm 6.70 0.111

MI 050 5.00 mt 4.90 mt 35 cm 17 90x25 mm 9.40 0.125

MI 060 5.85 mt 5.75 mt 35 cm 20 90x25 mm 10.70 0.166

KOD
CODE

KAPALI YÜKSEKLİK
FOLDED HEIGHT



KOD
CODE

KAPALI
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 1 SECTION 
HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 2 SECTION 
HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ

LADDER WIDTH

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

MI 120 1.90 mt 1.80 mt 3.01 mt 35/41 cm 2x6 90x25 mm 7.10 0.090

MI 125 2.48 mt 2.35 mt 4.13 mt 35/41 cm 2x8 90x25 mm 8.90 0.125

MI 130 3.00 mt 2.90 mt 5.25 mt 35/41 cm 2x10 90x25 mm 10.30 0.143

MI 135 3.55 mt 3.45 mt 6.38 mt 35/41 cm 2x12 90x25 mm 11.80 0.166

MI 140 4.14 mt 4.04 mt 7.50 mt 35/41 cm 2x14 90x25 mm 13.60 0.250

MI 150 5.00 mt 4.90 mt 9.18 mt 35/41 cm 2x17 90x25 mm 18.80 0.333

MI 160 5.85 mt 5.75 mt 10.89 mt 35/41 cm 2x20 90x25 mm 21.70 . 5000

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• 90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
• İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.
• İki aşamalı sürgülü kullanım.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.
• Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.
• Two section sliding use.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı 
basamaklar.
Special designed steps to avoid 
skidding.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.

AŞAMALI 2 GOLD SÜRGÜLÜ 

ALÜMİNYUM ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN

2 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 

LADDER - SLIDING TYPE - PREMIUMIc Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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MI 220 1.90 mt 1.80 mt 3.01 mt 1.75 mt 35/41 cm 2x6 90x25 mm 7.50 0.090

MI 225 2.48 mt 2.35 mt 4.13 mt 2.29 mt 35/41 cm 2x8 90x25 mm 9.30 0.125

MI 230 3.00 mt 2.90 mt 5.25 mt 2.81 mt 35/41 cm 2x10 90x25 mm 11.00 0.143

MI 235 3.55 mt 3.45 mt 6.38 mt 3.31 mt 35/41 cm 2x12 90x25 mm 12.60 0.166

MI 240 4.14 mt 4.04 mt 7.50 mt 3.81 mt 35/41 cm 2x14 90x25 mm 13.40 0.250

KOD
CODE

KAPALI
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED 
HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK
LEANING 1 SEC-

TION HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK
LEANING 2 SEC-

TION HEIGHT

2 KADEME A 
TİPİ YÜKSEKLİK
A TYPE HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ
LADDER 
WIDTH

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL 
ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE 

SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

90x25 mm ebatlarında 
geniş profil.
Large profile with the size 
90x25 mm.

belt.Safety 

Bağlantı noktalarında özel kilit 
sistemi.
Special locking system.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel 
kilit sistemi.
Special locking system to avoid
unexpected close down.

Emniyet şeridi.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.
• Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.
• Two section sliding and A type use.
• Safety belt.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• 90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
• İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.
• İki aşamalı sürgülü ve A tipi kullanım.
• Emniyet şeridi.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

2 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 

LADDER - A TYPE - PREMIUM

2 AŞAMALI A TİPİ GOLD ALÜMİNYUM 
ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN (SAT)

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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KOD
CODE

KAPALI
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED 
HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 1 SECTION 
HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 2 SECTION 
HEIGHT

3 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK AÇIK

LEANING 3 SECTION 
HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ
LADDER 
WIDTH

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL 
ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE 

SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

MI 420 1.90 mt 1.80 mt 3.01 mt 4.13 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x6 90x25 mm 10.20 0.166

MI 425 2.48 mt 2.35 mt 4.13 mt 5.80 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x8 90x25 mm 14.30 0.200

MI 430 3.00 mt 2.90 mt 5.25 mt 7.50 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x10 90x25 mm 16.50 0.250

MI 435 3.55 mt 3.45 mt 6.38 mt 9.25 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x12 90x25 mm 17.80 0.333

MI 440 4.14 mt 4.04 mt 7.50 mt 10.90 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x14 90x25 mm 19.60 0.400

MI 450 5.00 mt 4.90 mt 9.18 mt 12.90 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x17 90x25 mm 27.20 0.500

MI 460 5.85 mt 5.75 mt 10.89 mt 15.60 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x20 90x25 mm 31.40 0.666

• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• 90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
• İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.
• Üç aşamalı sürgülü kullanım.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.
• Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.
• Three section sliding use.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı 
basamaklar.
Special designed steps to avoid 
skidding.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.

3 AŞAMALI GOLD ALÜMİNYUM 
ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN (SAT)

3 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 
LADDER – SLIDING TYPE – PREMIUMIc Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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• Özel alaşımlı alüminyum merdiven.
• 90x25 mm ebatlarında geniş profil.
• İstem dışı kapanmayı engelleyen özel kilit sistemi.
• Üç aşamalı sürgülü ve A tipi kullanım.
• Emniyet şeridi.
• Çizilmeyi önleyen plastik takozlar.
• Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı basamaklar.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

• Special alloy aluminum ladder.
• Large profile with the size 90x25 mm.
• Special locking system to avoid unexpected close down.
• Three section sliding and A type use.
• Safety belt.
• Ready to use in stylish single pack.
• Plastic feet made of antiskidding material.
• Special designed steps to avoid skidding.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

Bağlantı noktalarında özel kilit 
sistemi.
Special locking system.

Emniyet şeridi.
Safety belt.

Large profile with the 
size 90x25 mm.
90x25 mm ebatlarında 
geniş profil.

Kaymayı önleyen özel tasarımlı 
basamaklar.
Special designed steps to avoid 
skidding.

Kaymayı önleyici plastik takoz.
Plastic chock to avoid skidding.

3 AŞAMALI A TİPİ GOLD ALÜMİNYUM 
ENDÜSTRİYEL MERDİVEN (SAT)

3 SECTION ALUMINUM INDUSTRIAL 
LADDER - A TYPE - PREMIUMIc Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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KOD
CODE

KAPALI
YÜKSEKLİK

FOLDED 
HEIGHT

1 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK 

AÇIK
LEANING 

1 SECTION 
HEIGHT

2 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK 

AÇIK
LEANING 

2 SECTION 
HEIGHT

3 AŞAMALI
YÜKSEKLİK 

AÇIK
LEANING 

3 SECTION 
HEIGHT

2 KADEME 
A TİPİ YÜK-

SEKLİK
A TYPE 
HEIGHT

3 KADEME 
A TİPİ YÜK-

SEKLİK
A TYPE 
HEIGHT

MERDİVEN 
GENİŞLİĞİ
LADDER 
WIDTH

BASAMAK 
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
STEPS

PROFİL 
ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE 

SIZES

% ± 0.5 
KG

m³ / 
Pcs

MI 320 1.90 mt 1.75 mt 2.80 mt 4.13 mt 1.75 mt 2.80 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x6 90x25 mm 10.80 0.166

MI 325 2.48 mt 2.29 mt 3.80 mt 5.80 mt 2.29 mt 3.70 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x8 90x25 mm 13.90 0.200

MI 330 3.00 mt 2.81 mt 4.95 mt 7.50 mt 2.81 mt 4.70 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x10 90x25 mm 16.60 0.250

MI 335 3.55 mt 3.31 mt 6.20 mt 9.22 mt 3.31 mt 5.80 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x12 90x25 mm 18.60 0.333

MI 340 4.14 mt 3.81 mt 7.30 mt 10.90 mt 3.81 mt 7.00 mt 35/41/48 cm 3x14 90x25 mm 20.00 0.400



MI 020 2 mt 2 x 6 90x25 0.521

MI 025 2.5 mt 2 x 8 90x25 0.625

MI 030 3 mt 2 x 10 90x25 0.730

MI 035 3.5 mt 2 x 12 90x25 0.830

MI 040 4 mt 2 x 14 90x25 0.904

MI 050 5 mt 2 x 17 90x25 1.150

m³ / Pcs
SAYISI

NUMBER OF 
BASAMAK 

STEPS
YÜKSEKLİK

HEIGHT

KOD
CODE

PROFİL ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE SIZES

Tekerler ve sabitleme ayakları 
sayesinde rahat hareket edebilme ve 
sabitleme.
Easy move and fix by the help of 
wheels and fixing rods.

Kapaklı çalışma platformu.
Working platform with cover.

• Easy move and fix by the help of wheels and fixing rods. 
• Easy assemble by the demountable parts.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Tekerler ve sabitleme ayakları sayesinde rahat hareket edebilme   
   ve sabitleme.
• Demonte parçalar sayesinde kolay sökülüp takılabilme.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

TEK ALÜMİNYUM İSKELE
ALUMINUM SINGLE SCAFFOLDING

PARÇA 

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

AÇIKLAMA  •  DESCRIPTION

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER  •  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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1. 250

MI 120 2 x 2 mt 4 x 6 90x25

MI 125 2 x 2.5 mt 4 x 8 90x25 0.725

MI 130 2 x 3 mt 4 x 10 90x25 0.830

MI 135 2 x 3.5 mt 4 x 12 90x25 0.930

MI 140 2 x 4 mt 4 x 14 90x25 1.040

MI 150 2 x 5 mt 4 x 17 90x25

m³ / Pcs

0.621

KOD
CODE

YÜKSEKLİK
HEIGHT

BASAMAK SAYISI
NUMBER OF STEPS

PROFİL ÖLÇÜSÜ
PROFILE SIZES

Tekerler ve sabitleme ayakları Kilit sistemi sayesinde istenilen
yüksekliğe sabitleme.
Special locking system to fix the 
platform to the position.

Bir kişinin kolaylıkla iskeleyi kaldırıp, indirmesini sağlayan ipli makaralı sistem.
Rope system allowing only one person can easly lift up and down.sayesinde rahat hareket edebilme ve 

sabitleme.
Easy move and fix by the help of 
wheels and fixing rods.

• Easy move and fix by the help of wheels and fixing rods.
• Fixing the platform to the position by the locking system.
• Easy assemble by the demountable parts.
• Rope system allowing only one person can easly lift up  
   and down.
• Industrial use.
• Very light weight and high resistance to load.
• Long life stainless.
• Maximum endurance.

• Tekerler ve sabitleme ayakları sayesinde rahat hareket    
   edebilme ve sabitleme.
• Kilit sistemi sayesinde istenilen yüksekliğe sabitleme.
• Demonte parçalar sayesinde kolay sökülüp takılabilme.
• Bir kişinin kolaylıkla iskeleyi kaldırıp, indirmesini sağlayan    
   ipli makaralı sistem.
• Endüstriyel amaçlı kullanım.
• Çok hafif ve yük taşımada kuvvetli.
• Uzun ömürlü paslanmaz.
• Maksimum mukavemet.

SCAFFOLDING WITH ROPE SYSTEM

2 SECTION ALUMINUM TELESCOPIC 

2 İPLİ MAKARALI PARÇALI 
ALÜMİNYUM İSKELE

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .
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MI 510

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .
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MI 580

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

22



MI 520

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

23



MI 530

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

24



MI 540

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

25



MI 550

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

26



MI 570

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

27



MI 560

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

28



MI 590

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

29



MI 600

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

30



MI 1010

Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

31



Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

32

MI 1020



Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

33

MI 1030



Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

34

MI 1060



Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

35

MI 1040



Ic Dıs Tic. Ltd. Sti .

36

MI 1050
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